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S 0948 General Bill, By Courson

A Bill to amend Section 59-65-10, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to mandatory school
attendance, so as to provide that schools accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools meet the
attendance requirements.

12/21/87
12/21/87
01/12/88
01/12/88
02/03/88
02/04/88
02/04/88
02/05/88
02/09/88
02/09/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education

Introduced and read first time SJ-232

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-232

Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-12

Read second time SJ-28

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-28
Read third time and sent to House SJ-3

Introduced and read first time HJ-993

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-993
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