May 17, 2024, 07:05:41 am

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

## S 0948 General Bill, By Courson

A Bill to amend Section 59-65-10, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to mandatory school attendance, so as to provide that schools accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools meet the attendance requirements.

12/21/87	Senate	Prefiled
12/21/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education
01/12/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-232
01/12/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-232
02/03/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-12
02/04/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-28
02/04/88	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-28
02/05/88	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-3
02/09/88	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-993
02/09/88	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-993